10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Manager

General Foreman

Field Foreman

Fisheries Specialist

Field Foreman

Administrative Manager

Field Foreman

Entomologist

Mosquito Technician II

Mosquito Technician |

Mosquito Technician Ill

Mosquito Technician |

Administrative Assistant

Mosquito Control Technician

Mosquito Control Technician

Mosquito Control Technician

Mosquito Control Technician

Mosquito Control Technician

Special District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Department

Administration

Operations

Operations

Bio-Control

Operations

Administration

Operations

Entomology

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$124,341

$104,910

$80,270

$77,946

$70,127

$68,867

$61,275

$56,662

$50,400

$44,634

$42,476

$28,683

$23,189

$19,740

$17,837

$17,021

$15,773

$15,541



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Mosquito Control Technician

Office Assistant

Mosquito Control Technician

Mosquito Aide

Mosquito Aide

Fisheries Aide

Mosquito Technician |l

Entomology Aide

Mosquito Aide

Mosquito Aide

Mosquito Aide

Mosquito Aide

Mosquito Aide

Mosquito Aide

Mosquito Aide

Mosquito Aide

Trustee

Trustee

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Bio-Control

Operations

Entomology

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

$12,941

$12,925

$12,896

$12,341

$11,425

$10,443

$9,694

$9,520

$9,501

$8,332

$8,298

$7,837

$7,173

$5,876

$4,554

$1,581

$0

$0



37.

38.

39.

40.

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito
Abatement District

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

$0

$0

$0

$0



