	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$124,341
2.	General Foreman		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$104,910
3.	Field Foreman		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$80,270
4.	Fisheries Specialist		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Bio-Control	\$77,946
5.	Field Foreman		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$70,127
6.	Administrative Manager		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$68,867
7.	Field Foreman		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$61,275
8.	Entomologist		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Entomology	\$56,662
9.	Mosquito Technician II		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$50,400
10.	Mosquito Technician I		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$44,634
11.	Mosquito Technician III		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$42,476
12.	Mosquito Technician I		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$28,683
13.	Administrative Assistant		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$23,189
14.	Mosquito Control Technician		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$19,740
15.	Mosquito Control Technician		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$17,837
16.	Mosquito Control Technician		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$17,021
17.	Mosquito Control Technician		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$15,773
18.	Mosquito Control Technician		Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$15,541

19.	Mosquito Control Technician	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$12,941
20.	Office Assistant	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$12,925
21.	Mosquito Control Technician	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$12,896
22.	Mosquito Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$12,341
23.	Mosquito Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$11,425
24.	Fisheries Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Bio-Control	\$10,443
25.	Mosquito Technician II	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$9,694
26.	Entomology Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Entomology	\$9,520
27.	Mosquito Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$9,501
28.	Mosquito Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$8,332
29.	Mosquito Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$8,298
30.	Mosquito Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$7,837
31.	Mosquito Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$7,173
32.	Mosquito Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$5,876
33.	Mosquito Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$4,554
34.	Mosquito Aide	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$1,581
35.	Trustee	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Board Of Trustees	\$0
36.	Trustee	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Board Of Trustees	\$0

37.	Trustee	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Board Of Trustees	\$0
38.	Trustee	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Board Of Trustees	\$0
39.	Trustee	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Board Of Trustees	\$0
40.	Trustee	Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Board Of Trustees	\$0